
Pa

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

008

MO
 
 
 

age 4 CE725.do

1 010 070 ML09

ODELS: 

ocx 

9.docx 

 WL
 WL
 WL

LE525WA 
LE535WA 
LE527WA 

 W
 W
 

WLE537WA
WLE547WA

A EX
A C

X. VIEW DR
CHASSIS A

RAWING 8
ASSEMBL
 

8049 
LY 



Page 8 CE725.docx 

  0395 002 139 ML09.doc 

MODELS: WLE527WA WLE537WA EX. VIEW DRAWING 5695 
 WLE547WA  OVEN ASSEMBLY 
    
 



Page 12 CE725.docx 

 
  

0038 012 751.docx 

MODELS: WLE527WA  EX. VIEW DRAWING 5668 
   CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY 
    
 



Pa

 0602

MO
 
 
 

age 16 CE725.d

2 002 934.docx 

ODELS: W
W
 

docx 

WLE525W
WLE527W

 
WA 
WA 

 
 
 

EX. VIEW DR
HOB AS

RAWING 8
SSEMBLY 

 

8050 



Page 22 CE725.docx 

 
 
  

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 5691 QTY 

1 0327 001 168 RACK SIDE SUPPORT GRILL UC20 2 
2 0138 003 310 ROD GRILL ELEMENT SUPPORT 1 
3 0022 040 962 PLATE GRILL REFLECT WASH R/C 1 
4 0559 001 094 DUCT GRILL BOX 540 R/C BIOS 1 
5 0488 001 405 GRILL BOX ENAM 540 BIOS 1 
6 0125 008 345 CLIP ELEMENT MOUNT OC98/UC20 4 
7 0122 004 537 ELEMENT C/HEAT 1800W S/S321 1 
8 0589 001 033 BUMPER STOP GREY UC20 2 
9 0701 009 033 SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI 2 

10 0092 001 211 FLUE DUCT OVEN ELEC 540 BIOS 1 

0488 001 445.doc 

MODELS:  WLE525WA  WLE537WA EX. VIEW DRAWING 5691 
  WLE535WA  WLE547WA GRILL BOX ASSEMBLY 
  WLE527WA   
 



Page 23 CE725.docx 

 
 
  

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 8042 QTY 

1 0545 002 924 TRIM DOOR TOP VENT 540 FRESCO 1 
2 0255 004 048 GLASS OV DR INNER PLAIN FRESCO 1 
3 0701 004 020 SCREW 3/16X28 PAN PH TRILOB BK 2 
4 0271 001 358 SPACER HANDLE GLS DR NGD 2 
5 0160 003 628 ENDCAP HANDLE BLK WEST NGD 2 
6 0050 010 806 HANDLE DOOR WEST WHITE FRESCO 1 
7 0038 002 834 PNL OUT OV DR ASS 540 WEST FREE 1 
8 357 7305 01 HINGE OV DOOR 540 S/F FRESCO 2 

N.I. 0701 003 081 SCREW #8 X 5/16 CSK #2PH AB BK 4 

0009 001 752.docx 

MODELS:  WLE525WA  WLE537WA EX. VIEW DRAWING 8042 
  WLE535WA  WLE547WA OVEN DOOR ASSEMBLY 
  WLE527WA   
 



Pa

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

00

M
 
 
 

age 24 CE725.d

ITEM

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

09 006 789.doc

MODELS: 

docx 

M PART 

0050 0
0160 0
0271 0
0702 0
0701 0
0045 0
0038 0
0045 0

cx 

 W
 W
 W

 

Nº D

010 806 H
003 628 E
001 358 S
004 020 S
009 051 S
001 118 H
002 856 P
001 118 H

LE525WA
LE535WA
LE527WA

DESCRIPT

HANDLE D
ENDCAP H
SPACER H
SCREW 3/
SCREW #8
HINGE GR
PNL OUT 
HINGE GR

A  W
A  W
A  

 

TION 

DOOR WE
HANDLE B
HANDLE B
/16X28 PA
8 X 1/2 MU

R DOOR 5
GR ASSY 

R DOOR 5

WLE537W
WLE547W

Ex 8048 

EST WHITE
BLK WEST
BLACK FR
AN PH TRI
USH #2PH
40 FRESC
540 WES
40 FRESC

WA EX
WA G

E FRESCO
T NGD 

RESCO 
LOB BK 

H AB BK 
CO 
T LGE 

CO 

X. VIEW D
RILL DOO

QTY 

O 1 
2 
2 
2 
4 
1 
1 
1 

DRAWING 
OR ASSEM

 

8048 
MBLY 



Page 25 CE725.docx 

 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex. 5686 QTY

1 0327 001 194 RACK SHELF OVEN FORM RUN BIOS 2 
2 0050 010 751 HANDLE GRILL DISH 540 1 
3 0036 001 072 DISH GRILL ENAM SEP OC98 PS 1 
4 0327 001 153 RACK INSERT GRILL DISH 1 
    

N.I. 0701 009 051 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK 2 
N.I. 0116 001 002 BOLT STABILISING 540 UPRIGHTS 1 
N.I. 0037 004 020 TRAY SCONE NATURAL 2 

0263 010 542.doc 

MODELS:  WLE525WA  WLE537WA EX. VIEW DRAWING 5686 
  WLE535WA   INTERNAL PACK 
  WLE527WA   
 


	4ef10852756818d0e6e31ad2c430ca62cb3b8d68f3620445b01f6cf08e3a141a.pdf
	4ef10852756818d0e6e31ad2c430ca62cb3b8d68f3620445b01f6cf08e3a141a.pdf
	Microsoft Word - CE725.docx

	4ef10852756818d0e6e31ad2c430ca62cb3b8d68f3620445b01f6cf08e3a141a.pdf
	Microsoft Word - CE725.docx

	4ef10852756818d0e6e31ad2c430ca62cb3b8d68f3620445b01f6cf08e3a141a.pdf
	Microsoft Word - CE725.docx

	4ef10852756818d0e6e31ad2c430ca62cb3b8d68f3620445b01f6cf08e3a141a.pdf
	Microsoft Word - CE725.docx


